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Cody Lopasky – Committee Co-Chair 
Commonwealth Institute of Funeral Service 
415 Barren Springs Dr 
Houston TX 77090 
(281) 873-0262; Cell  
c.lopasky@commonwealth.edu 
 
Jimmy Lucas – Committee Co-Chair 
Lucas Funeral Homes 
PO 1587 
Hurst TX 76053 
; Cell  
jimmy@familyowned.net 
 
Ashli Hernandez 
Lonestar Mortuary and Cremation 
4400 Town Plaza Dr., Suite #109 
Houston TX 77045 
(832) 265-9595; Cell  
ashli.hernandez511@gmail.com 
 
Brent Shehorn 
Lake Shore Funeral Home & Crematory 
5201 Steinbeck Bend Drive 
Waco TX 76708-5204 
(254) 752-5900; Cell (254) 230-5367 
brent@lakeshorefuneralhome.com 
 
Chris Putnam 
HiveZen Family Therapy 
109 Cross Trail 
Spicewood TX 78669 
512-703-0882; Cell 325-247-0008 
drcputnam@gmail.com 
 
Cody Walker 
Dallas Institute of Funeral Service 
3629 Rolling Meadows Dr. 
Bedford TX 76021 
(817) 925-7778; Cell (817) 925-7778 
cody@jcodywalker.com 
 

 
 
Eleanor Tabor 
Brookside Funeral Home - Champions 
3410 Cypress Creek Pkwy 
Houston TX 77068 
281-397-0800; Cell 346-400-7511 
ellitabor99@gmail.com 
 
Jade A Dacus 
Same Time Next Week? Counseling & 
Consultation, PLLC 
3509 Hulen Street, Suite 107 
Fort Worth TX 76107 
(817) 965-2825; Cell (817) 965-2825 
jade@sametimenextweektherapy.com 
 
Jay Carnes 
Carnes Funeral Home 
3100 Gulf Fwy 
Texas City TX 77591-2828 
(409) 986-9900; Cell (409) 457-8080 
jay@carnes.ws 
 
Jason Harrell 
Harrell Funeral Home 
4435 Frontier Trl 
Austin, TX 78745 
(512) 443-1366 
jason@harrellfuneralhomes.com 
 
Joe Louis Sanchez 
Kreidler Funeral Home, Inc. 
PO Box 175 
Mission TX 78573 
(956) 638-0360; Cell (956) 638-0360 
joesanchezjr@gmail.com 
 
Matt Miller 
Miller Mortuary and Crematory Svc. 
202 Avenue Q 
Lubbock TX 79415 
(806) 763-9411; Cell (806) 577-6360 
millermortuary@gmail.com 
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Michelle Nowak 
Lonestar Mortuary and Cremation 
4400 Town Plaza Dr 
Ste 109 
Houston TX 77045 
(832) 265-9595; Cell (832) 229-1464 
michelle@lonestarmortuaryandcremations.com 
 
Taylor Mendoza 
Grace Funeral & Cremation Care 
6604 I-27 
Lubbock TX 79404 
(806) 691-2273; Cell  
taylor.mcclaine@gracecarestx.com 
 
Tim Brown 
Greenwood Funeral Home-Cremation - 
Greenwood Chapel 
PO Box 471457 
Fort Worth TX 76147-1376 
(817) 336-0584; Cell (817) 999-9371 
tbrown@greenwoodfuneralhomes.com 
 
Wayne Cavender, CFSP 
Dallas Institute of Funeral Service 
3909 South Buckner Blvd 
Dallas TX 75227 
(214) 367-5820; Cell 214-893-6390 
wcavender@dallasinstitute.edu 
 
William Wood 
J. E. Keever Mortuary 
PO Box 608 
Ennis TX 75120 
972-875-3891; Cell 214-709-5364 
paulwood642@hotmail.com 
 
 


